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Stantec Consulting Services Inc.

Raleigh, NC 27606
Tel. 919.851.6866
Fax. 919.851.7024
www.stantec.com
License No. F-0672

Suite 300
801 Jones Franklin Road
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BRIDGE NO. 429

-NC147SB-

-NC147NB-

200'

CLOSE LEFT LANE
USING RSD 1101.02 SHEET 4

-I85S
BL-

-I85NBL-

HILSBOROUGH RD/BUSINESS US 70

200' TMA SPACE

345' BUFFER

800' TAPER

5

1
7
5

1
8
0

1
8
5

3
7
5

3
8
0

3
8
5

1
0

1
5

8+00

-NC147NBL-

19' 1'2' 16'

SIDE

LEFT

SURFACE
EXISTING CONCRETE

1 1/2 SCARIFICATION OF

TREATMENT (TYP.)
SILANE BARRIER RAIL

BARRIER RAIL
EXISTING CONCRETE

CONCRETE OVERLAY
1 1/2" MIN. POLYMER

8+00

-NC147NB-

DocuSign Envelope ID: FF5108DB-6CFC-4E24-82A6-C80B749DDCC4

11/14/2023


	I-5941_TMP_27_NC_147_NB

		2023-11-14T10:42:45-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




